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 rang nom    
 1 ITALIE    
 2 FRANCE    
 3 ALLEMAGNE    
 4 SUISSE    
 5 RUSSIE    
 6 GRANDE-BRETA    
 7 HONGRIE    
 8 UKRAINE    
 9 DANEMARK    
 10 SUÈDE    
 11 ISRAËL    
 12 RÉP. TCHÈQUE    
 13 POLOGNE    
 14 TURQUIE    
 15 SLOVAQUIE    
 16 FINLANDE    
 17 BIÉLORUSSIE    
 18 GRÈCE    
 19 ESTONIE    
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 no série nom prénom nation
 82 DANKIN Maksim BLR
 34 MIKHALCHANKA Valiantsin BLR
 83 SVORAB Aliaksandr BLR
 64 ADAM Matous CZE
 73 NOVOTNY Ondrej CZE
 67 REZNICEK Stepan CZE
 66 RUBES Martin CZE
 57 EGELUND Alexander DEN
 95 JAUERNIK Christian DEN
 19 ROBL Troels Christian Roost DEN
 7 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN
 96 ALLIKSAAR Renee EST
 77 LEHIS Margo EST
 60 TURNAU Peeter EST
 87 GRASBECK Gunnar FIN
 94 LONNBERG Ivar FIN
 43 MELLANEN Rasmus FIN
 49 VESTERINEN Verneri FIN
 28 CORBION Meeidhy FRA
 13 DEFRANCE Yanael FRA
 2 ELKORD Houssam FRA
 3 LUCANI Quentin FRA
 32 FREWIN James GBR
 30 HUDSON Jack GBR
 54 LITTLER Joe GBR
 37 MARSH Philip GBR
 44 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER
 21 FROHNMULLER Jens GER
 26 KUCHALSKI Tim GER
 24 MANGOLD Simon GER
 74 ABASTADO Arion GRE
 71 EMMANOUIL Georgios GRE
 69 MITROUSIAS Anastasios GRE
 89 MOLYVIDIS Leonidas GRE
 62 KANTI Aron HUN
 23 KISS Gergo HUN
 20 PUJU Robin HUN
 61 TALLAR Akos HUN
 10 FREILICH Yuval ISR
 25 HANINA Saar ISR
 39 SHAY Tal ISR
 38 YEGER Stav ISR
 11 ESPOSITO Simone ITA
 1 FICHERA Marco ITA
 6 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA
 3 SIGNANI Filippo ITA
 45 FRAS Felix POL
 8 KRUK Tomasz POL
 42 MAJGIER Sebastian POL
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 no série nom prénom nation
 85 STASZULONEK Aleksander POL
 12 ABRAMIUK Daniil RUS
 16 BIDA Sergey RUS
 29 IVANOV Ivan RUS
 75 SOLOMKO Fedor RUS
 9 BOURGEOIS Louis SUI
 85 OBERSON Alexandre SUI
 46 SANZ Leandro SUI
 53 SIMKO Nicolas SUI
 15 FARMER Alexander SVK
 48 ILLE Ondrej SVK
 52 KAPRAL Martin SVK
 59 CRUZ Roberto SWE
 65 EGERTZ-SKAANES Lukas SWE
 27 MAREND Alexander SWE
 55 WARG Jonathan SWE
 70 AYBERK Berke TUR
 35 KARADENIZ Okan TUR
 81 TATAROGLU Berk TUR
 22 FEDYNA Vladislav UKR
 55 FRANCHUK Anton UKR
 17 LOPATENKO Andriy UKR
 33 SVICHKAR Roman UKR
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 1 ITALIE

 32 ---

 17 BIÉLORUSSIE

 16 RÉP. TCHÈQUE    45/41

 9 GRANDE-BRET

 24 ---

 25 ---

 8 POLOGNE

 5 UKRAINE

 28 ---

 21 ---

 12 SLOVAQUIE

 13 SUÈDE

 20 ---

 29 ---

 4 ALLEMAGNE

 3 RUSSIE

 30 ---

 19 ESTONIE

 14 FINLANDE    45/42

 11 SUISSE

 22 ---

 27 ---

 6 ISRAËL

 7 DANEMARK

 26 ---

 23 ---

 10 HONGRIE

 15 TURQUIE

 18 GRÈCE    45/40

 31 ---

 2 FRANCE

ITALIE

RÉP. TCHÈQUE
   45/29

GRANDE-BRET

POLOGNE
   45/40

UKRAINE

SLOVAQUIE
   44/33

SUÈDE

ALLEMAGNE
   45/34

RUSSIE

FINLANDE
   43/25

SUISSE

ISRAËL
   45/28

DANEMARK

HONGRIE
   45/40

TURQUIE

FRANCE
   45/26

ITALIE

GRANDE-BRET

   45/25

UKRAINE

ALLEMAGNE

   44/38

RUSSIE

SUISSE

   43/42

HONGRIE

FRANCE

   45/41

ITALIE

ALLEMAGNE

   45/29

SUISSE

FRANCE

   45/32

ITALIE

FRANCE

   45/32
ITALIE

ALLEMAGNE

SUISSE    45/22
ALLEMAGNE
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Tableau de 16

SLOVAQUIE   -   UKRAINE

Score

3

7

12

14

16

18

24

27

33

Touches

3

4

5

2

2

2

6

3

6

Score

2

7

12

16

17

22

26

34

44

Touches

2

5

5

4

1

5

4

8

10

Nom

ILLE Ondrej

KAPRAL Martin

FARMER Alexander

KAPRAL Martin

ILLE Ondrej

FARMER Alexander

KAPRAL Martin

FARMER Alexander

ILLE Ondrej

Nom

SVICHKAR Roman

LOPATENKO Andriy

FRANCHUK Anton

SVICHKAR Roman

FRANCHUK Anton

LOPATENKO Andriy

FEDYNA Vladislav

SVICHKAR Roman

LOPATENKO Andriy

ALLEMAGNE   -   SUÈDE

Score

5

9

10

16

25

27

29

29

45

Touches

5

4

1

6

9

2

2

0

16

Score

2

6

10

16

20

23

26

28

34

Touches

2

4

4

6

4

3

3

2

6

Nom

BODOCZI Nikolaus

FROHNMULLER Jens

KUCHALSKI Tim

FROHNMULLER Jens

BODOCZI Nikolaus

KUCHALSKI Tim

FROHNMULLER Jens

KUCHALSKI Tim

BODOCZI Nikolaus

Nom

CRUZ Roberto

MAREND Alexander

WARG Jonathan

CRUZ Roberto

WARG Jonathan

MAREND Alexander

WARG Jonathan

CRUZ Roberto

MAREND Alexander
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GRANDE-BRETAGNE   -   ITALIE

Score

1

3

3

10

12

17

19

23

25

Touches

1

2

0

7

2

5

2

4

2

Score

5

10

15

18

25

30

35

40

45

Touches

5

5

5

3

7

5

5

5

5

Nom

HUDSON Jack

MARSH Philip

FREWIN James

HUDSON Jack

FREWIN James

MARSH Philip

LITTLER Joe

HUDSON Jack

MARSH Philip

Nom

FICHERA Marco

ESPOSITO Simone

SANTARELLI Andrea

ESPOSITO Simone

FICHERA Marco

SANTARELLI Andrea

ESPOSITO Simone

SANTARELLI Andrea

FICHERA Marco

ALLEMAGNE   -   UKRAINE

Score

3

3

12

17

24

29

34

40

44

Touches

3

0

9

5

7

5

5

6

4

Score

5

8

13

20

22

30

34

37

38

Touches

5

3

5

7

2

8

4

3

1

Nom

BODOCZI Nikolaus

KUCHALSKI Tim

FROHNMULLER Jens

BODOCZI Nikolaus

FROHNMULLER Jens

KUCHALSKI Tim

MANGOLD Simon

BODOCZI Nikolaus

KUCHALSKI Tim

Nom

SVICHKAR Roman

FRANCHUK Anton

LOPATENKO Andriy

FRANCHUK Anton

FEDYNA Vladislav

LOPATENKO Andriy

FRANCHUK Anton

LOPATENKO Andriy

FEDYNA Vladislav
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 1 ALLEMAGNE

 2 SUISSE    45/22
ALLEMAGNE
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 1 RÉP. TCHÈQUE

 8 POLOGNE    45/37

 5 SLOVAQUIE

 4 SUÈDE    45/40

 3 FINLANDE

 6 ISRAËL    45/31

 7 DANEMARK

 2 TURQUIE    45/24

RÉP. TCHÈQUE

SUÈDE
   40/35

ISRAËL

DANEMARK
   45/39

SUÈDE

DANEMARK

   45/27
DANEMARK

RÉP. TCHÈQUE

ISRAËL    45/24
ISRAËL
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 1 POLOGNE

 4 SLOVAQUIE    45/35

 3 FINLANDE

 2 TURQUIE    37/36

POLOGNE

TURQUIE
   40/39
POLOGNE

SLOVAQUIE

FINLANDE    45/39
SLOVAQUIE
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 1 GRANDE-BRET

 4 UKRAINE    45/37

 3 RUSSIE

 2 HONGRIE    45/34

GRANDE-BRET

RUSSIE
   45/42
RUSSIE

UKRAINE

HONGRIE    45/39
HONGRIE

marina
Highlight

marina
Highlight



European Cadets Championships
Men Epee Cadets Team

Athens
le 6 mars 2010

Document engarde-escrime.com
07/03/2010 07:30

page 1/1

7e place

HONGRIE   -   UKRAINE

Score

5

10

15

20

24

30

35

40

45

Touches

5

5

5

5

4

6

5

5

5

Score

3

5

12

19

25

28

32

36

39

Touches

3

2

7

7

6

3

4

4

3

Nom

KISS Gergo

TALLAR Akos

KANTI Aron

TALLAR Akos

KISS Gergo

KANTI Aron

TALLAR Akos

PUJU Robin

KISS Gergo

Nom

SVICHKAR Roman

LOPATENKO Andriy

FRANCHUK Anton

SVICHKAR Roman

FRANCHUK Anton

LOPATENKO Andriy

FRANCHUK Anton

SVICHKAR Roman

LOPATENKO Andriy
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